OTDR launch cable box

FHO-LCB Launch Cable Box

S Compact, easy to carry
e Case can house up to 1,000 meters of fiber
e Attachable with FHO5000 Series OTDR

Items Specifications

Dimension 206(L) x 122(W) x 23(H)mm
Fiber Type SM G.652D
Adapter Type Replaceable FC/SC/ST adapters
Polishing Type APC or UPC
Color black
Weight 1kg
Operating Temperature -40~+55°C
Name LCB=Launch Cable Box

Adapter 1 SC=SC/UPC;AS=SC/APC;FC=FC/UPC;
P AF=FC/APC;ST=ST/UPC;AT=ST/APC;

Adapter 2 SC=SC/UPC; AS=SC/APC;FC=FC/UPC;
P AF=FCIAPC;ST=ST/UPC; AT=ST/APC;

Fibor Tvoe 7A1=SM G.657.A1; 2D=SM G.652.D;
yp OM1=MM 62.5/125um; OM2=MM 50/125um

Cable Length 500=500m; 1000=1000m
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